Township Seal Coat

BID TAB 4, (Packet 1)

County	Lee			Date:	3/12/2012	Name and	d Address	Pavement	Maint	Jim George	& Sons	A C Pavem	ent	Road Oil	
-	Various TOWNSHIP SEAL COAT			Time:		of Bidders		P.O. Box 71 Henry, IL. 61537		P.O. Box 247 Sycamore, IL. 60178		695 Church Rd Elgin, IL. 60123		140 Mark Indstrl Park Mark, II. 61340	
			1 11110.	3.00 A.W.											
Proposal Guarantee: Five percent or by schedule						Approved		Bond	Prequalified	Bond	Prequalified	Bond	Prequalified	Bond	Prequalified
Terms:						Estimate	Linginioon o	Check	Troquamica	Check	rrequamica	Check	rrequamea	Check	rrequamica
		1			o=\(\(\)										
Section	Group			Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
12-01000-00-GM	0102	Alto Road District								_		_			
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	15013	\$2.40	\$36,031.20					2.34	\$35,130.42		\$36,856.92
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	468	\$20.00	\$9,360.00					20.89	\$9,776.52		\$9,594.00
						Total	\$45,391.20						\$44,906.94		\$46,450.92
												L	OW BID		
12-02000-00-GM	0202	Amboy Road District												-	
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	18378		\$44,107.20					2.32	\$42,636.96		\$45,117.99
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Gallon	574	\$20.00	\$11,480.00					21.49	\$12,335.26	20.50	\$11,767.00
						Total	\$55,587.20						\$54,972.22		\$56,884.99
													LOW BID		
12-03000-00-GM	0302	Ashton Road District													
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	12064	\$2.40	\$28,953.60					2.27	\$27,385.28		\$30,160.00
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	377	\$20.00	\$7,540.00					18.10	\$6,823.70	22.00	\$8,294.00
						Total	\$36,493.60						\$34,208.98		\$38,454.00
												L	OW BID		
12-04000-00-GM	0402	Bradford Road District													
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	14598	\$2.40	\$35,035.20					2.37	\$34,597.26	2.50	\$36,495.00
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	456	\$20.00	\$9,120.00					25.42	\$11,591.52	20.00	\$9,120.00
						Total	\$44,155.20						\$46,188.78		\$45,615.00
														LC	OW BID
12-05000-00-GM	0502	Brooklyn Road District													
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished	Gallon	74306	\$2.40	\$178,334.40					2.29	\$170,160.74	2.455	\$182,421.23
		Seal Coat Aggregate	and	Ton	2255	\$20.00	\$45,100.00					24.48	\$55,202.40	18.00	\$40,590.00
		Preparation of Base	Applied on	Sq Yds	6686	\$1.10	\$7,354.60					0.66	\$4,412.76	0.40	\$2,674.40
		Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Road	Gallon	3039	\$3.10	\$9,420.90					3.62	\$11,001.18	3.42	\$10,393.38
		Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	70	\$22.00	\$1,540.00					24.48	\$1,713.60	20.00	\$1,400.00
						Total	\$241,749.90						\$242,490.68		\$237,479.01
														LC	OW BID
12-07000-00-GM	0702	Dixon Road District													
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	2487	\$2.40	\$5,968.80	2.95	\$7,336.65			2.63	\$6,540.81		
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	78	\$20.00	\$1,560.00	44.00	\$3,432.00			32.58	\$2,541.24		
						Total	\$7,528.80		\$10,768.65				\$9,082.05		
													LOW BID		

BID TAB 4, (Packet 1) Township Seal Coat

County	Lee			Date:	3/12/2012	Name and	d Address	Pavement	Maint	Jim George	& Sons	A C Pavem	ent	Road Oil			
	Various	TOWNSHIP SEAL COAT		Time:	9:00 A.M.	of Bidders	3	P.O. Box 71		P.O. Box 247		695 Church	Rd	140 Mark Inc	strl Park		
								Henry, IL. 6	1537	Sycamore, IL	60178	Elgin, IL. 60)123	Mark, II. 613	40		
Proposal Guarante	e: Five	percent or by schedule				Approved I		Bond	Prequalified	Bond	Prequalified	Bond	Prequalified	Bond	Prequalified		
Terms:		•				Estimate	· ·	Check	•	Check	·	Check	•	Check	•		
Section	Group			Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
12-08000-00-GM	0802	East Grove Road District															
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished	Gallon	23412	\$2.40	\$56,188.80	2.42	\$56,657.04			2.33	\$54,549.96				
		Seal Coat Aggregate	and	Ton	627	\$20.00	\$12,540.00	19.00	\$11,913.00			24.61	\$15,430.47				
		Preparation of Base	Applied on	Sq Yds	5262	\$1.10	\$5,788.20	0.31	\$1,631.22			0.77	\$4,051.74				
		Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Road	Gallon	2392	\$3.10	\$7,415.20	3.49	\$8,348.08			3.84	\$9,185.28				
		Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	110	\$22.00	\$2,420.00	19.50	\$2,145.00			24.61	\$2,707.10				
						Total	\$84,352.20		\$80,694.34				\$85,924.55				
								LC	W BID								
12-09000-00-GM	0902	Hamilton Road District															
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	19736	\$2.40	\$47,366.40	2.42	\$47,761.12			2.31	\$45,590.16				
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	617	\$20.00	\$12,340.00	22.10	\$13,635.70			24.71	\$15,246.07				
						Total	\$59,706.40		\$61,396.82				\$60,836.23				
12-10000-00-GM	1002	Harmon Road District									_	I	LOW BID				
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished	Gallon	12202	\$2.40	\$29,284.80	2.42	\$29,528.84			2.37	\$28,918.74				
		Seal Coat Aggregate	and	Ton	204	\$20.00	\$4,080.00	20.05	\$4,090.20			26.37	\$5,379.48				
		Preparation of Base	Applied on	Sq Yds	17982	\$1.10	\$19,780.20	0.25	\$4,495.50			0.36	\$6,473.52				
		Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Road	Gallon	8135	\$3.10	\$25,218.50	3.40	\$27,659.00			3.55	\$28,879.25				
		Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	187	\$22.00	\$4,114.00	20.05	\$3,749.35			26.37	\$4,931.19				
						Total	\$82,477.50		\$69,522.89				\$74,582.18				
								L(OW BID								
12-12000-00-GM	1202	Marion Road District															
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	8117	\$2.40	\$19,480.80		\$19,643.14			2.39	\$19,399.63	2.55	\$20,698.35		
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	254	\$20.00	\$5,080.00	19.90	\$5,054.60			27.17	\$6,901.18	22.00	\$5,588.00		
						Total	\$24,560.80		\$24,697.74				\$26,300.81		\$26,286.35		
									LOW BID								
12-13000-00-GM	1302	May Road District	-						-	1	1	1 .					
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	26884	\$2.40	\$64,521.60					2.32	\$62,370.88	2.455	\$66,000.22		
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	840	\$20.00	\$16,800.00					22.89	\$19,227.60	18.00	\$15,120.00		
						Total	\$81,321.60						\$81,598.48		\$81,120.22		
														LC	OW BID		
12-14000-00-GM	1402	Nachusa Road District				•	-	•		1							
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	9551	\$2.40	\$22,922.40					2.39	\$22,826.89	t	\$24,737.09		
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	297	\$20.00	\$5,940.00					25.46	\$7,561.62	22.00	\$6,534.00		
						Total	\$28,862.40						\$30,388.51		\$31,271.09		
													LOW BID				

BID TAB 4, (Packet 1) Township Seal Coat

County	Lee			Date: 3/12/2012		Name and Address		Pavement Maint		Jim George & Sons		A C Pavem	ent	Road Oil	
				Time:	9:00 A.M.					P.O. Box 247		695 Church Rd		140 Mark Indstrl Park	
								Henry, IL. 61537		Sycamore, IL. 60178		Elgin, IL. 60123		Mark, II. 61340	
Proposal Guarante	e: Five	percent or by schedule				Approved I	Engineer's	Bond	Prequalified	Bond	Prequalified	Bond	Prequalified	Bond	Prequalified
Terms:						Estimate		Check		Check		Check		Check	
Section	Group			Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
12-15000-00-GM	1502	Nelson Road District													
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	13298	\$2.40	\$31,915.20	2.42	\$32,181.16			2.36	\$31,383.28		
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	416	\$20.00	\$8,320.00	22.90	\$9,526.40			24.64	\$10,250.24		
						Total	\$40,235.20		\$41,707.56				\$41,633.52		
												l	LOW BID		
12-16000-00-GM	1602	Palmyra Road District			1	,		—		T				, ,	
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	4881	\$2.40	\$11,714.40		\$11,812.02			2.47	\$12,056.07		
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	153	\$20.00	\$3,060.00		\$3,197.70			25.41	\$3,887.73		
						Total	\$14,774.40		\$15,009.72				\$15,943.80		
40.47000.00.004								L	OW BID						
12-17000-00-GM	1703	Reynolds Road District	T	I I						I	Г	I I		T I	
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished	Gallon	11887	\$2.40	\$28,528.80					2.38	\$28,291.06		\$34,472.30
		Seal Coat Aggregate	and	Ton	353	\$20.00	\$7,060.00					26.77	\$9,449.81		\$8,119.00
		Preparation of Base	Applied on	Sq Yds	1830	\$1.10	\$2,013.00					0.88	\$1,610.40	 	\$3,477.00
		Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Road	Gallon	832	\$3.10	\$2,579.20					4.40	\$3,660.80		\$3,328.00
		Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	19	\$22.00	\$418.00					26.77	\$508.63		\$456.00
						Total	\$40,599.00						\$43,520.70 OW BID		\$49,852.30
12-19000-00-GM	4000	Subjette Dead District										<u>L</u>	OM PID		
12-19000-00-GW	1902	Sublette Road District	Francisk and 0	Callan	47005	CO 40	£40,040,00	<u> </u>		1	Γ	0.00	Ф44 COE OE	0.455	Ф40,000,00
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	17895 560	\$2.40	\$42,948.00					2.33	\$41,695.35		\$43,932.23
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	560	\$20.00	\$11,200.00					24.58	\$13,764.80 \$55,460.15		\$11,760.00 \$55,692.23
						Total	\$54,148.00						433,400.13 LOW BID		ψ55,092.25
12-22000-00-GM	2202	Wyoming Road District										•			
	_	Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	12370	\$2.40	\$29,688.00					2.41	\$29,811.70	2.49	\$30,801.30
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	_	386		\$7,720.00					26.95	\$10,402.70		\$8,492.00
		00 -0				Total	\$37,408.00					2.55	\$40,214.40		\$39,293.30
							,						, ,		OW BID
12-23000-00-GM	2302	Franklin Grove Road District													
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished	Gallon	3970	\$2.40	\$9,528.00					2.58	\$10,242.60	2.80	\$11,116.00
		Seal Coat Aggregate	and	Ton	68	\$20.00	\$1,360.00					30.77	\$2,092.36	40.00	\$2,720.00
		Preparation of Base	Applied on	Sq Yds	5618	\$1.10	\$6,179.80					0.77	\$4,325.86		\$4,213.50
		Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Road	Gallon	2554	\$3.10	\$7,917.40					3.84	\$9,807.36	3.75	\$9,577.50
		Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	59	\$22.00	\$1,298.00					30.77	\$1,815.43	40.00	\$2,360.00
						Total	\$26,283.20						\$28,283.61		\$29,987.00

LOW BID